
twinkl.com

twinkl.com

1 2
3

1

4
2 3

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games
https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games


twinkl.com

twinkl.com

3 4
5

61
2

3 4

51

2

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games
https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games


twinkl.com

twinkl.com

4 5
6 5

6
7

81
2

3
4

71

2
3

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games
https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games


twink
l.com

tw
ink
l.c
om

4

3

5 6 5 6

7
8

901
2

3
47
891

2

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games
https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games


twink
l.com

7
8

9101

2
3

4 5 6

https://www.twinkl.co.uk/resources/keystage2-ks2/ks2-maths/ks2-maths-activities-and-games

